Race Date
July 14, 2018

Overall

1

© 0 N O O b~ WN

A A D DB DD DD WWWWWWWWWWNNDNDNDDNDNDNDNMNNNNMNNNRERERPERERPREPRPR
N O OO WNPEFP O O 0 NO OB WNPOOWOWNO O WDNEREPOOOWWNOOGPP™MWNDNDLPREO

Name
Tommee Smith
Mike McCarthy
Nate Chavez
Mike Bigsby
Tommy Burt
Eric Briggs
Nathan Gewant
Craig Miller
Jim Cheney
Douglas Babcock
Daniel Schurz
Steven Posa
Kurt Hillegonds
Matthew Urbanczyk
Jacob Heavener
Laura Carlson
Sophia Rhodes
Megan Dopheide
Bennet Zbikowski
Stephanie Schurz
Patrick Cosgrove
Makayla Fletcher
Daniel Shovels
Brandon Beach
Michelle Holloway
Pete Baker
Nicholas Oliver
Pete Engel
Bryce Williams
Joey Hess
Nicole Teshka
Will Hurst
Laura Peters
Joseph Weist
Gregory Schilling
Brian Hake
Eric Neff
Amy Shovels
Amber Sirk
Donna Strouse
Abigail Shanahan
Allison Tober
Bri McNatt
Mark Farrington
Phil Sirk
Jake Anstey
Jeanne Obringer

2nd Annual Run for Kid's Sake 5K
Overall Finish List

City

Tecumseh Ml

Clinton Ml
Brooklyn Ml
South Bend IN
Elkhart IN
Aurora IL

Saint Joseph Ml
South Bend IN

Tecumseh Ml
Brooklyn Ml
Eagle River AK

Coloma Ml
Lawton Ml
Clinton Ml
South Bend IN

Clinton Ml
Clinton Ml
Clinton Ml
Buchanan Ml
Edwardsburg Ml
Clinton Ml
Granger IN
Edwardsburg Ml
Niles Ml

Niles Ml
Granger IN
Baroda MI

Saint Joseph Ml
Benton Harbor Ml
Clinton Ml

Saint Joseph Ml
Saint Joseph Ml
Dowagiac Ml
Watervliet Ml
Clinton Ml
Granger IN
Saint Joseph Ml
Stevensville Ml
South Bend IN

Results By T&H Timing www.thtiming.com

Run

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

3151
2527
12
2338
10

9
4167
31
13
77
4166
3153
71
67
73
2503
87
75
65
4169
3118
66
44
57
92

39
14
95
97
4171
99
82
3171
42
4173
79
3152
45
47
60
50
29
54
46
96
36

17
38
15
32
15
15
16
55
54
49
17
16
41
13
15
52
15
17
16
57
50
15
15
17
46
63
15
48
19
19
35
11
28
35
38
32
14
48
30
50
29
31
17
58
30
24
54
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Open
30-39
15-19
30-39
15-19
15-19
15-19
50-59
50-59
40-49
15-19
15-19
40-49
11-14
15-19
Open
15-19
15-19
15-19
50-59
50-59
15-19
15-19
15-19

1: 40-49

[EnY

60-69

. 15-19
. 40-49
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15-19
15-19
30-39
11-14
20-29
30-39
30-39
30-39
11-14
40-49
30-39
50-59
20-29
30-39
15-19
50-59
30-39
20-29
50-59

Time
17:58.2
19:32.8
20:36.8
20:57.9
21:19.8
21:23.6
21:49.0
21:49.6
21:50.4
21:52.2
21:55.9
21:58.8
22:16.3
22:37.6
22:45.2
23:17.5
23:50.4
24:19.3
24:19.8
24:38.7
24:50.7
25:10.7
25:17.8
25:29.7
25:37.4
25:39.9
25:43.0
25:58.0
26:20.3
26:21.1
26:45.7
26:51.3
27:12.0
27:31.0
28:09.7
28:10.1
28:21.0
28:31.7
28:40.5
28:48.1
29:04.2
29:09.5
29:15.4
30:07.9
30:30.3
30:44.4
30:54.7

07/14/2018 07:29:37

Pace
5:48/M
6:19/M
6:39/M
6:48/M
6:54/M
6:54/M
7:04/M
7:03/M
7:04/M
7:05/M
7:06/M
7:06/M
7:12/IM
7:18/M
7:22/M
7:32/IM
7:49/M
7:52IM
7:52/M
7:58/M
8:02/M
8:09/M
8:10/M
8:15/M
8:18/M
8:17/M
8:19/M
8:24/M
8:31/M
8:31/M
8:41/M
8:44/M
8:51/M
8:54/M
9:12/M
9:10/M
9:10/M
9:15/M
9:18/M
9:21/M
9:25/M
9:25/M
9:29/M
9:45/M
9:54/M
9:58/M
10:03/M



Race Date
July 14, 2018

Overall

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91

Name
Maya Hillegonds
Abel Orue
Giovanni Orue
Tanya Sobaski
Caroline Schurz
Melissa Glenn
Christina Horr
Leslie Chavez
Pam Ogden
Terri Dopheide
Lindsey Dopheide
Chelsea Heckert
Rebekah Weist
Joseph Carroll
Tricia Spitzer
Sarah Adkins-Beck
Todd Schurz
Gabriel Penzenik
Elizabeth Helm
Brenda Marschall
Matthew Klaybor
Tristin Nemethy
Holly Bizoe
Dan Bell
Heidi Duncan
MaryAnn Leneway
Kristie Koehn
Willis Worick
Susan Tidwell
Robert Husek
Melanie Bizoe
Addison Schilling
Lisa Schilling
Martha Owen
Tricia Walters
MICHELE LODOEN
Steve Rhodes
A'shyla Washington
EMILY NICKA
Phoebe Rothwell
Elizabeth Asmus
Karlee Sprader
Angie Fick
Christian Rhodes

2nd Annual Run for Kid's Sake 5K
Overall Finish List

City
Tecumseh MI

Baroda MI
South Bend IN
South Bend IN
Mount Morris NY
Tecumseh Ml
Eau Claire WI
Lawton Ml
Lawton Ml
Bridgman MI

South Bend IN
Stevensville M
Stevensville MI
South Bend IN

Berrien Springs Ml
Mishawaka IN

Davenport FL
South Bend IN
Milton FL
St. Joseph Ml
Niles Ml

Berrien Springs Ml
Saint Joseph Ml
Niles Ml

Saint Joseph Ml
Saint Joseph Ml
Clinton Ml

Niles Ml

South Bend IN
Coloma Ml

Bridgman Ml
Buchanan Ml
Niles MI
Warren Mi
South Bend IN
Coloma Ml

Results By T&H Timing www.thtiming.com

Run

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

72
3249
2995
4165
4168

17

21

11

37

76

74

85
3198

69

98

1
4170
2510

20

56
3117

34

4174
27
2967
3243
49
68
100
41
43
58
51
28
88
2428
90
40

4172
15
86

14
50

8
50
17
40
27
46
61
50
23
31
34
36
45
40
57
10
33
53
15
29
23
67
34
48
36
78
62
73
50

5
38
16
44
66
48
11
34
28
25
28
27
13
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10:

: 11-14
: 50-59

1-10

1
5
1
4: 50-59
5: 15-19
3: 40-49
3: 20-29
4: 40-49
1: 60-69
5: 50-59
4:
4
5
7
5
6
6
2
6
6

20-29

: 30-39
: 30-39
: 30-39
. 40-49
1 40-49
: 50-59

1-10

. 30-39
. 50-59
14:

15-19
20-29
20-29
60-69
30-39
40-49
30-39
70-99
60-69
70-99
50-59
1-10
30-39
15-19
40-49
60-69
40-49
11-14
30-39
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
11-14

Time Pace
31:04.2 10:03/M
31:16.6 10:08/M
31:18.9 10:09/M
31:34.7 10:16/M
31:41.2 10:15/M
32:10.5 10:25/M
32:23.4 10:30/M
33:01.6 10:42/M
33:21.0 10:51/M
33:34.2 10:55/M
33:35.0 10:55/M
33:42.4 10:57/M
33:52.5 10:57/M
34:24.2 11:16/M
34:52.8 11:18/M
35:19.0 11:35/M
35:29.2 11:29/M
35:54.4 11:39/M
36:00.2 11:47/M
36:19.9 11:47/M
37:21.0 12:04/M
38:12.7 12:26/M
38:35.7 12:33/M
38:45.8 12:32/M
38:58.6 12:39/M
39:26.2 12:51/M
39:42.4 12:59/M
39:54.4 12:56/M
40:00.8 13:05/M
40:46.0 13:13/M
41:13.8 13:24/M
42:26.7 13:49/M
42:26.8 13:49/M
44:01.6 14:15/M
44:19.5 14:26/M
45:14.6 14:38/M
45:52.5 14:58/M
46:04.2 14:56/M
46:06.4 14:56/M
47:27.3 15:28/M
47:27.6 15:27/M
48:21.4 15:40/M
48:28.2 15:44/M
51:08.3 16:40/M

07/14/2018 07:29:38



